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131. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 515 Chics Love Affair Colin James Fitzpatrick 150.00 Victoria Lambert$569.94

2 660 Shine Like Jagger Brian Bell 147.00 Tami L. Nelson$447.81

3T 577 Hollygun Nite Brian Bell 145.00 Brianne Forrest$274.79

3T 470 Busy Ronda Josh Murphy 145.00 Kaylee Braun$274.79

5 676 Magnums Gun Sam Schaffhauser 144.00 Sammy Graham$183.19

6T 609 Codes Lady Kippernic Jared Leclair 143.50 Susan Meyer$142.49

6T 346 Magic Jersey Jarvis Anderson 143.50 Jarvis Anderson$142.49

8 169 Slidin Smartly Brandon Brant 143.00 Donald Thomas

9T 654 Gotta Custom Whiz Mike Flarida 142.50 Patrice Schreiber

9T 641 Lil Rockstar Marcelo Andres Guzman 142.50 Marcelo Andres Guzman 

11 642 Pepto Magnetic Franky Vazquez 142.00 Melissa, Brooke, Kayla Priddy

12 636 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 141.50 Toyon Ranch

13 673 Hot Hollywood Spook Abigayle Mixon 140.00 Harry Prince

14 657 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton-McNeel 139.50 Addie Shelton

15 637 Gunna Be Amazing Michael McEntire 138.00 Allen & Nancy G. Stillwell

16 616 Sheza Special Starr Niv Bar-AM 132.50 Kathy & Marc Gordon

17T 379 White Tye Affair Marty Bales 0.00 Robert Heindle

17T 331 Sheza Dualin Jac Kyle Schurig 0.00 Claire Ozin

17T 336 Magnums Crown Royal Ruben Vandorp 0.00 Laurie E. Hauck

17T 647 Shiney Spooky Whiz Sam Smith 0.00 William Clutter

17T 465 Chics Diggit Emily Sgarrella 0.00 Jerri Frerck

17T 663 Little Annies Cash Dan L. Huss 0.00 Frederick Christen

17T 583 Just Jane Joshua C. Visser 0.00 Dr. Wendy Rhoads

17T 590 Specialnite Surprise Joshua C. Visser 0.00 Diane Cross

132. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 626 Lime A Rita Jared Leclair 150.00 Susan Meyer$958.80

1T 515 Chics Love Affair Colin James Fitzpatrick 150.00 Victoria Lambert$958.80

3T 660 Shine Like Jagger Brian Bell 147.00 Tami L. Nelson$479.40

3T 678 Hes Vintage Dunit Pierre Luc Phaneuf 147.00 Hes Vintage Dunit $479.40

5 330 Steppin Little Lena Mirjam Stillo 146.50 Heidi Pichotta$359.55

6T 577 Hollygun Nite Brian Bell 145.00 Brianne Forrest$279.65

6T 470 Busy Ronda Josh Murphy 145.00 Kaylee Braun$279.65

8 672 Gunnpowder Sam Schaffhauser 144.50 Robert Peterson$199.75

9T 655 SJR White Night Kaci O'Rourke 144.00 Grace Bentien

9T 676 Magnums Gun Sam Schaffhauser 144.00 Sammy Graham

11T 609 Codes Lady Kippernic Jared Leclair 143.50 Susan Meyer

11T 346 Magic Jersey Jarvis Anderson 143.50 Jarvis Anderson

13 169 Slidin Smartly Brandon Brant 143.00 Donald Thomas

14T 654 Gotta Custom Whiz Mike Flarida 142.50 Patrice Schreiber

14T 641 Lil Rockstar Marcelo Andres Guzman 142.50 Marcelo Andres Guzman 

16T 439 Gunners Bar Fly Shauna Larcombe 142.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC

16T 606 Steppin Down Adam Johnson 142.00 Susan Meyer

16T 650 Wimpysred Gaylena Massimiliano (Max) Fontana 142.00 Mary Scott Brown
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16T 531 Sugaway Spooks Mark Rafacz 142.00 Jenna Webb

20 636 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 141.50 Toyon Ranch

21 302 Holly Trashya Arnaud Ferret 140.50 Bearden Equine Investments

22 638 One Smoke N Chex Josh Tishman 140.00 Jimmy McDavid

23 505 Banjo N Black Naike Albert 139.50 Erin Meehan

24 616 Sheza Special Starr Niv Bar-AM 132.50 Kathy & Marc Gordon

25 246 Trashysara Justin Zimmerman 131.50 Vaughn C. Zimmerman

26T 521 Docs Shining Crome Tell Edgmon 0.00 Michael W. Marks

26T 639 Gunna Outshine Ya Casey Deary 0.00 Virginia Langley

26T 257 Xtra Prettycocktail Dan L. Huss 0.00 Jennifer Greenleaf

26T 647 Shiney Spooky Whiz Sam Smith 0.00 William Clutter

26T 590 Specialnite Surprise Joshua C. Visser 0.00 Diane Cross


